
LATINA SEGUROS C. A.

COMPOSICION DE LOS ACTIVOS

AL 30 DE ABRIL DEL 2023

(en U.S. dólares)
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INVERSIONES
FINANCIERAS

CAJA y BANCOS ACTIVOS FIJOS DEUDORES POR
PRIMAS

DEUDORES POR
REASEGUROS

OTROS ACTIVOS

24.753.759

12.785.446

6.850.143

27.106.763

12.509.283

18.164.720

COMPOSICION DE LOS ACTIVOS


